SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
OVERLAY
BO"I. FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20"/. STATE
URBAN
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 15 15

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/27/2020 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
42001300
42300400
42400200
* 42400800
44000157
44000159
44000600
44003510
44200050
44200970
44200974
44200976
44201299
44201811
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
PROTECTIVE COAT
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
PAVEMENT, 8 INCH
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5
INCH
DETECTABLE WARNINGS
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2
1/2"
SIDEWALK REMOVAL
MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH
WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT
CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE I I, 10 INCH
CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 10 INCH
CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH
DOWEL BARS 1 1/2"
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 14 INCH
UNIT
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
EACH
SO YD
TOTAL
QUANTITIES